

r

ITEM NO.MM1

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.27 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24290/2012

THALAPPALAM SER.COOP.BANK LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 24291 of 2012
(With office report)

Date: 19/11/2012 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. U. Banerjee,Adv
For M/S. Temple Law Firm,A.O.R.

Mr. Sanand Ramakrishnan,A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,A.O.R.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List day after tomorrow.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER

|